10

11

iz

13

14

15

1¢

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

217

28

Robert G. Kuhs, SBN 160291

Bernard C. Barmann, Jr., SBN 149890
Kuhs & Parker

P. O. Box 2205

1200 Truxtun Avenue, Suite 200
Bakersfield, CA 93303

Telephone:  (661) 322-4004
Facsimile: (661) 322-2906
E-Mail: rgkuhs@kuhsparkerlaw.com

Attorneys for Tejon Ranchcorp, Tejon Ranch Company
and Granite Construction Company

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - CENTRAL DISTRICT

ANTELOPE VALLEY GROUNDWATER
CASES

Included Actions:

Los Angeles County Waterworks District No. 40
v. Diamond Farming Co., Superior Court of
California, County of Los Angeles, Case No. BC
325201;

Los Angeles County Waterworks District No. 40
v. Diamond Farming Co., Superior Court of
California, County of Kern, Case No. S-1500-CV-
254-348;

Wm. Bolthouse Farms, Inc. v. City of Lancaster,
Diamond Farming Co. v. Lancaster, Diamond
Farming Co. v. Palmdale Water Dist., Superior
Court of California, County of Riverside, Case
No. RIC 353 840, RIC 344 436, RIC 344 668

Judicial Council Coordination No. 4408

Santa Clara Case No. 1-05-CV-049053
Assigned to Hon. Jack Komar

JOINDER OF TEJON RANCHCORP,
TEJON RANCH COMPANY AND
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY TO PUBLIC WATER
SUPPLIERS’ AND PUBLIC
OVERLIERS’ TRIAL BRIEF RE:
PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD

Date: November 4, 2014
Time: 10:00 a.m.
Dept.: Dept. 56, Los Angeles

TEJON RANCHCORP, TEJON RANCH COMPANY and GRANITE

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY hereby join in the Public Water Suppliers’ and Public Overlier’s

I

JOINDER OF TEJON RANCHCORP, TEJON RANCH COMPANY AND GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY TO
PUBLIC WATER SUPPLIERS’ AND PUBLIC OVERLIERS” TRIAL BRIEF RE: PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD




10
11
12
13
14
15
716
17
18
i9
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Trial Brief filed on October 31, 2014 regarding Phelan Pifion Hills CSD’s Second and Sixth
Causes of Action.

Dated;: November 3,2014 KUHS & PARKER

Robert G. Kﬁhs, Attorneys for
Tejon Ranchcorp, Tejon Ranch Company
and Granite Construction Company

2

JOINDER OF TEJON RANCHCORP, TEJON RANCH COMPANY AND GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
PUBLIC WATER SUPPLIERS’ AND PUBLIC OVERLIERS’ TRIAL BRIEF RE: PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD




