1	Robert G. Kuhs, SBN 160291 Bernard C. Barmann, Jr., SBN 149890				
2	Kuhs & Parker				
2	P. O. Box 2205				
3	1200 Truxtun Avenue, Suite 200				
4	Bakersfield, CA 93303				
5	Telephone: (661) 322-4004				
٦	Facsimile: (661) 322-2906 E-Mail: rgkuhs@kuhsparkerlaw.com				
6	15-Man. 15kuns@kunspakonaom				
7	Attorneys for Tejon Ranchcorp, Tejon Ranch Company and Granite Construction Company				
8					
9	SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA				
10	COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - CENTRAL DISTRICT				
11	·				
12	ANTELOPE VALLEY GROUNDWATER CASES	Judicial Council Coordination No. 4408			
13	Included Actions:	Santa Clara Case No. 1-05-CV-049053 Assigned to Hon. Jack Komar			
14	Los Angeles County Waterworks District No. 40	- ·			
	v. Diamond Farming Co., Superior Court of				
15	California, County of Los Angeles, Case No. BC	JOINDER OF TEJON RANCHCORP,			
16	325201;	TEJON RANCH COMPANY AND GRANITE CONSTRUCTION			
17	Los Angeles County Waterworks District No. 40	COMPANY TO PUBLIC WATER			
T /	v. Diamond Farming Co., Superior Court of	SUPPLIERS' AND PUBLIC			
18	California, County of Kern, Case No. S-1500-CV-	OVERLIERS' TRIAL BRIEF RE:			
19	254-348;	PHELAN PIÑON HILLS CSD			
20	Wm. Bolthouse Farms, Inc. v. City of Lancaster,				
21	Diamond Farming Co. v. Lancaster, Diamond Farming Co. v. Palmdale Water Dist., Superior				
22	Court of California, County of Riverside, Case				
2.2.	No. RIC 353 840, RIC 344 436, RIC 344 668	Date: November 4, 2014			
23		Time: 10:00 a.m. Dept.: Dept. 56, Los Angeles			
24		Dept.: Dept. 30, Los Angeles			
25					
23	TEJON RANCHCORP, TEJON RANCH COMPANY and GRANITE				
26	GONGTONICON GONG ANNA Landa in in the	Dublic Water Sunnliers, and Dublic Overlier,			
27	CONSTRUCTION COMPANY hereby join in the	ruone water suppliers and ruone overher s			
28					
	1				

JOINDER OF TEJON RANCHCORP, TEJON RANCH COMPANY AND GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY TO PUBLIC WATER SUPPLIERS' AND PUBLIC OVERLIERS' TRIAL BRIEF RE: PHELAN PIÑON HILLS CSD

1	Trial Brief filed on October 31, 2014 regarding Phelan Piñon Hills CSD's Second and Sixth			
2	Causes of Action.			
3		November 3, 2014		KUHS & PARKER
4	Dated.	140vember 3, 2014		ROHO & FINGEST
5				Prest/
6				Robert G. Kuhs, Attorneys for
7				Tejon Ranchcorp, Tejon Ranch Company and Granite Construction Company
8				and Granice Combassion Company
9			•	
10				
11				
12				·
13				
14				
15				
16	 			
17				
18				
19				
20				
21 22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				